Parker Precision Gearheads
The New Standard in Precision Gearheads
72
Hour Shipping
ISO 9001
Facilities
75
Years of Experience

Copyright 2001   Parker Hannifin Corporation   GH770 10/01
Ask About Options:
Part Number Ordering Code
Call toll free
1-877-959-GEAR
for customized
options
Manufacturer/ModelRatio
003 - 3:1
005 - 5:1
008 - 8:1
010 - 10:1
015 - 15:1
025 - 25:1
030 - 30:1
040 - 40:1
050 - 50:1
064 - 64:1
080 - 80:1
100 - 100:1
Frame Size
060 - 60mm
092 - 92mm
115 - 115mm
142 - 142mm
023 - NEMA23*
034 - NEMA34*
042 - NEMA42*
* NEN series only
Options
omit - Standard
X - Special
Compumotor  SM233
Series
PRNLB - Precision In-Line Low Backlash
PRN - Precision In-Line
PRR - Precision Right Angle
PRRLB - Precision Right Angle Low Backlash
UTN - Utility In-Line
VLN - Value In-Line
NEN - NEMA In-Line
(Sample: Precision In-line Low Backlash, Size 60, 15:1 Ratio using Compumotor/SM233)
P      R    N LB 0 6     0 0 1     5
QSR-065 1994
QSR-095 1994
®
FAILURE, IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER
USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND /OR SYSTEMS
DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS
CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY
AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin
Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide